
                                                
      

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
     Please see  

Miss Whittaker’s 
Perf. Arts schedule for 
dates/times of 
practices for 
February 

1 
Mass Schedule 
4:00 p.m. 
 
 

2 
Mass Schedule  
7:30 a.m. 
9:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

3 
Blessing of Throats 
Band 
 
Beginners Band 
Concert 7:00 pm AH 

4 
SCRIP Orders Due 
Lab Week D 
 
 

5 
Ministry of Student 
Leadership Mtg. 
2:45-4:00 
 
Science Explorers 
2:45 – 4:00 

6 
Club/Activity Pictures 
for yearbook taken 
today - No NUT 
cards  
Chess Club 
2:45 – 4:00 

7 
 

Daddy/Daughter 
Dance 6:00 pm – 
9:00 pm AH 

8 
Mass Schedule 
4:00 p.m. 
 

9 
Mass Schedule  
7:30 a.m. 
9:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

10 
Band   
 
 
 

11 
SCRIP Orders Due 
Lab Week A 
 
Academic Assembly 
2:00 in Church 

12 
 
 
 
 
Science Explorers 
2:45 – 4:00 

13 
8th Grade Graduation  
Absentee/Retake 
Pictures 
 
Rosary Club 
2:45 – 3:20 

14 
 
Valentine’s Day  
Class Celebrations 
1:30- 2:15 

15 
Mass Schedule 
4:00 p.m. 
 
 

16 
Mass Schedule  
7:30 a.m. 
9:00 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. 
12:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 

17 
     No School 
 President’s Day 
              

18 
Band 
SCRIP Orders Due 
Lab Week B 
 

19 
 
 
 
Science Explorers 
2:45 – 4:00 

20 
Chess Club 
2:45 – 4:00 
Texas Roadhouse 
Spirit Night  
4:00 pm-10:00 pm 

21 
 
 
Kindness Club 
2:45 – 4:00 

22 
Mass Schedule 
4:00 p.m. 

23 
 

24 
Band 
 

25 
Scrip Orders Due 
Lab Week C 

26 
Ash Wednesday 
Liturgy 9:15 
 

27 
 
Rosary Club 
2:45 – 3:20 
 

28 
Stations  
Gr. 3, 4, 5 

29 
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