

## SAINT MARY SCHOOL FEBRUARY 2020





SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					Please see Miss Whittaker's Perf. Arts schedule for dates/times of practices for February	I Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
2 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	3 Blessing of Throats Band Beginners Band Concert 7:00 pm AH		5 Ministry of Student Leadership Mtg. 2:45-4:00 Science Explorers 2:45 – 4:00			8 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
9 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	10 Band	11 SCRIP Orders Due Lab Week A Academic Assembly 2:00 in Church	12 Science Explorers 2:45 – 4:00	13 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation Absentee/Retake Pictures Rosary Club 2:45 – 3:20	-	15 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
16 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	No School President's Day	18 Band SCRIP Orders Due Lab Week B	19 Science Explorers 2:45 – 4:00	20 Chess Club 2:45 – 4:00 Texas Roadhouse Spirit Night 4:00 pm-10:00 pm		22 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
23	24 Band	25 Scrip Orders Due Lab Week C	26 Ash Wednesday Liturgy 9:15	27  Rosary Club 2:45 – 3:20	28 Stations Gr. 3, 4, 5	29